
DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
PINK 9 VAKKORAMA CEM HAKKO FARR 40 1.168 TUR 1717 TUR 12:05:00 12:55:00 00:50:00 00:58:24

PINK 12 FARRAWAY ZAFER OZNUR FARR 40 1.163 TUR 1944 TUR 12:05:00 12:56:54 00:51:54 01:00:22
PINK 8 FAVORIT MAKSIM NEMCHENKO FARR 45 1.203 MNE 2775 MNE 12:05:00 12:56:47 00:51:47 01:02:18

PINK 10 BOREAS ERKAN BILSEV FARR 40 1.164 TUR 1291 TUR 12:05:00 12:58:53 00:53:53 01:02:43
PINK 13 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI 5 OYTUN CALISLAR BOLT 37 1.158 TUR 1040 TUR 12:05:00 13:00:43 00:55:43 01:04:31

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
PINK 12 FARRAWAY ZAFER OZNUR FARR 40 1.163 TUR 1944 TUR 13:29:00 14:18:04 00:49:04 00:57:04
PINK 9 VAKKORAMA CEM HAKKO FARR 40 1.168 TUR 1717 TUR 13:29:00 14:19:28 00:50:28 00:58:57
PINK 8 FAVORIT MAKSIM NEMCHENKO FARR 45 1.203 MNE 2775 MNE 13:29:00 14:20:09 00:51:09 01:01:32

PINK 10 BOREAS ERKAN BILSEV FARR 40 1.164 TUR 1291 TUR 13:29:00 14:22:19 00:53:19 01:02:04
PINK 13 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI 5 OYTUN CALISLAR BOLT 37 1.158 TUR 1040 TUR 13:29:00 14:24:22 00:55:22 01:04:07

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
PINK 12 FARRAWAY ZAFER OZNUR FARR 40 1.163 TUR 1944 TUR 15:00:00 16:02:53 01:02:53 01:13:08
PINK 9 VAKKORAMA CEM HAKKO FARR 40 1.168 TUR 1717 TUR 15:00:00 16:02:53 01:02:53 01:13:27

PINK 10 BOREAS ERKAN BILSEV FARR 40 1.164 TUR 1291 TUR 15:00:00 16:05:18 01:05:18 01:16:01
PINK 8 FAVORIT MAKSIM NEMCHENKO FARR 45 1.203 MNE 2775 MNE 15:00:00 16:03:27 01:03:27 01:16:20

PINK 13 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI 5 OYTUN CALISLAR BOLT 37 1.158 TUR 1040 TUR RET

Results are provisional as of 16:41 on May 2, 2024

R1 - IRC 1 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05:00

R2 - IRC 1 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:29:00

1ST INTERNATIONAL MEDITERRANEAN YACHT CHAMPIONSHIP

R3 - IRC 1 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00:00



Results are provisional as of 16:41 on May 2, 2024

1ST INTERNATIONAL MEDITERRANEAN YACHT CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
GREEN 1 WINGS RACING FIRAT SAHIN MELGES 32 1.127 TUR 159 TUR 12:05:00 12:56:27 00:51:27 00:57:59
GREEN 4 FOX-L ALEKSANDRA CHICHEROVA X 41 1.095 TUR 17157 RUS 12:05:00 12:59:34 00:54:34 00:59:45
GREEN 5 ST. ANNA IVAN KADETOV SKIF FARR 42 1.073 RUS 501 RUS 12:05:00 13:00:48 00:55:48 00:59:52
GREEN 3 VIVAT YURY FIRSOV GRAND SOLEIL 42 R 1.110 RUS 1957 RUS 12:05:00 13:00:36 00:55:36 01:01:43
GREEN 2 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUGRUL ELBIRLER MAT 12 1.115 TUR 1807 TUR 12:05:00 13:04:13 00:59:13 01:06:02

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
GREEN 4 FOX-L ALEKSANDRA CHICHEROVA X 41 1.095 TUR 17157 RUS 13:29:00 14:21:58 00:52:58 00:58:00
GREEN 1 WINGS RACING FIRAT SAHIN MELGES 32 1.127 TUR 159 TUR 13:29:00 14:20:52 00:51:52 00:58:27
GREEN 5 ST. ANNA IVAN KADETOV SKIF FARR 42 1.073 RUS 501 RUS 13:29:00 14:23:40 00:54:40 00:58:39
GREEN 3 VIVAT YURY FIRSOV GRAND SOLEIL 42 R 1.110 RUS 1957 RUS 13:29:00 14:24:18 00:55:18 01:01:23
GREEN 2 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUGRUL ELBIRLER MAT 12 1.115 TUR 1807 TUR 13:29:00 14:26:00 00:57:00 01:03:33

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
GREEN 1 WINGS RACING FIRAT SAHIN MELGES 32 1.127 TUR 159 TUR 15:00:00 16:04:23 01:04:23 01:12:34
GREEN 5 ST. ANNA IVAN KADETOV SKIF FARR 42 1.073 RUS 501 RUS 15:00:00 16:07:49 01:07:49 01:12:46
GREEN 3 VIVAT YURY FIRSOV GRAND SOLEIL 42 R 1.110 RUS 1957 RUS 15:00:00 16:08:18 01:08:18 01:15:49
GREEN 4 FOX-L ALEKSANDRA CHICHEROVA X 41 1.095 TUR 17157 RUS 15:00:00 16:09:55 01:09:55 01:16:34
GREEN 2 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUGRUL ELBIRLER MAT 12 1.115 TUR 1807 TUR 15:00:00 16:09:46 01:09:46 01:17:47

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:29:00

R3 - IRC 2 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00:00

R1 - IRC 2 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05:00

R2 - IRC 2 CLASS



Results are provisional as of 16:41 on May 2, 2024

1ST INTERNATIONAL MEDITERRANEAN YACHT CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
ORANGE 2 BOGATYR IGOR RYTOV JPK 10.80 1.051 RUS 898 RUS 12:05:00 12:58:08 00:53:08 00:55:51
ORANGE 5 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN X 412 1.020 TUR 9090 TUR 12:05:00 13:03:23 00:58:23 00:59:33
ORANGE 4 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN A 35 1.020 TUR 9989 TUR 12:05:00 13:05:25 01:00:25 01:01:38
ORANGE 1 ANYWAY ANDREY GOLUBEV FIRST 40 CR 1.061 TUR 2011 RUS 12:05:00 13:04:11 00:59:11 01:02:48
ORANGE 6 ISKORPIT BULENT CELIK SUN FAST 3200 1.001 TUR 3200 TUR 12:05:00 13:10:36 01:05:36 01:05:40
ORANGE 3 SWEET ALOHA DARIA SMIRNOVA FIRST 40.7 1.032 RUS 4120 RUS 12:05:00 13:14:33 01:09:33 01:11:47

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
ORANGE 2 BOGATYR IGOR RYTOV JPK 10.80 1.051 RUS 898 RUS 13:29:00 14:20:26 00:51:26 00:54:03
ORANGE 5 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN X 412 1.020 TUR 9090 TUR 13:29:00 14:26:24 00:57:24 00:58:33
ORANGE 4 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN A 35 1.020 TUR 9989 TUR 13:29:00 14:27:57 00:58:57 01:00:08
ORANGE 1 ANYWAY ANDREY GOLUBEV FIRST 40 CR 1.061 TUR 2011 RUS 13:29:00 14:26:41 00:57:41 01:01:12
ORANGE 6 ISKORPIT BULENT CELIK SUN FAST 3200 1.001 TUR 3200 TUR 13:29:00 14:30:30 01:01:30 01:01:34
ORANGE 3 SWEET ALOHA DARIA SMIRNOVA FIRST 40.7 1.032 RUS 4120 RUS 13:29:00 14:35:48 01:06:48 01:08:56

DIVISION BOAT SKIPPER MODEL TCC SAIL NO NAT Start Finish Elapsed Correcte
ORANGE 2 BOGATYR IGOR RYTOV JPK 10.80 1.051 RUS 898 RUS 15:00:00 16:05:19 01:05:19 01:08:39
ORANGE 5 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN X 412 1.020 TUR 9090 TUR 15:00:00 16:12:10 01:12:10 01:13:37
ORANGE 1 ANYWAY ANDREY GOLUBEV FIRST 40 CR 1.061 TUR 2011 RUS 15:00:00 16:11:00 01:11:00 01:15:20
ORANGE 4 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN A 35 1.020 TUR 9989 TUR 15:00:00 16:15:41 01:15:41 01:17:12
ORANGE 6 ISKORPIT BULENT CELIK SUN FAST 3200 1.001 TUR 3200 TUR 15:00:00 16:18:04 01:18:04 01:18:09
ORANGE 3 SWEET ALOHA DARIA SMIRNOVA FIRST 40.7 1.032 RUS 4120 RUS DNF

R3 - IRC 3 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00:00
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R1 - IRC 3 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05:00

R2 - IRC 3 CLASS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:29:00


